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Women's sports shoes (training) ADIDAS-Runfalcon 3.0 cloud white/core
black/core black

Available sizes

36
36 2/3
37 1/3
38
38 2/3
391/3
40
40 2/3
41 1/3
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Reference number
785900
785901
785902
785903
785904
785905
785906
785907
785908

Suggested retail price: 69.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

4066748222469
4066748222407
4066748222452
4066748222445
4066748222421
4066748222346
4066748222377
4066748222391
4066748222384

Quantity
2 ks
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Adidas women's shoes. The sneakers stand out with their extra comfortable cut. The mesh upper ensures the
necessary ventilation and breathability. It adapts nicely to the foot and gives it support with a reinforced heel and
three adidas stripes in the midfoot. White women's sneakers have soft padding around the collar of the shoe.

Branded sneakers have a classic cut and lacing. They were also made from recycled materials. Their advantage is
the Cloudfoam midsole, which provides cushioning and makes you feel comfortable with every step. Sports boots
for ladies have a rubber sole that adheres well to the surface. Their timeless look combines well with other

sportswear. Stylish sneakers are suitable for everyday wear and leisure time.

Produ

ct details:

white sneakers
timeless design
breathable upper
reinforced heel

support is provided by three stripes in the middle part of the foot

padded shoe collar
tying on shoelaces
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¢ Cloudfoam midsole
e rubber sole
¢ also made from recycled materials



