Women's sports shoes (training) ADIDAS-Runfalcon 3.0 cloud white/core black/core black



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
36	785900	4066748222469	2 ks
36 2/3	785901	4066748222407	3+
37 1/3	785902	4066748222452	3+
38	785903	4066748222445	3+
38 2/3	785904	4066748222421	3+
39 1/3	785905	4066748222346	3+
40	785906	4066748222377	3+
40 2/3	785907	4066748222391	3+
41 1/3	785908	4066748222384	3+

Suggested retail price: 69.99 € s DPH

Description

Adidas women's shoes. The sneakers stand out with their extra comfortable cut. The mesh upper ensures the necessary ventilation and breathability. It adapts nicely to the foot and gives it support with a reinforced heel and three adidas stripes in the midfoot. White women's sneakers have soft padding around the collar of the shoe.

Branded sneakers have a classic cut and lacing. They were also made from recycled materials. Their advantage is the Cloudfoam midsole, which provides cushioning and makes you feel comfortable with every step. Sports boots for ladies have a rubber sole that adheres well to the surface. Their timeless look combines well with other sportswear. Stylish sneakers are suitable for everyday wear and leisure time.

Product details:

- white sneakers
- timeless design
- breathable upper
- reinforced heel
- support is provided by three stripes in the middle part of the foot
- padded shoe collar
- tying on shoelaces

- Cloudfoam midsole
- rubber sole
- also made from recycled materials